
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2021 - 2022

Mr. Daniel Allen Administrative 5006 diallen@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Mary McCaskey Administrative 5191 mmccaskey@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Ron Borden Administrative 5067 rborden@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Andrew Donadio Faculty 5001 adonadio@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Christina Mick Administrative 5096 cmick@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Tammy Boles Administrative 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Lenley Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu 2022

Mr. Charles Henderson Student cthenderso42@tntech.edu 2022

Ms. Alexandria Perry Student asperry42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Kassie Welden Required ROTC Student kdwelden42@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  LTC James Bryant

         MILITARY AFFAIRS ADVISORY COMMITTEE   

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

9/23/2021


